Dipped Axial Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
Document Number: 45164 If not in range chart or for technical questions please contact cmll@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 02-Oct-03 15
Mono-Axial
Vishay
DIMENSIONS
Note
1.

DC
UAA = AMMO
Ordering Example: A-103-K-15-X7R-F-5-TAA
www.vishay.com If not in range chart or for technical questions please contact cmll@vishay.com Document Number: 45164
16 Revision: 02-Oct-03
Mono-Axial
Vishay
Dipped Axial Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
CAPACITANCE RANGE CHART
COG DIELECTRIC
SIZE 15 20
RATED VOLTAGE
50 100 50 100
VALUE CODE
10 pF 100
12 pF 120
15 pF 150
18 pF 180
22 pF 220
27 pF 270
33 pF 330
39 pF 390
47 pF 470
56 pF 560
68 pF 680
82 pF 820
100 pF 101
120 pF 121
150 pF 151
180 pF 181
220 pF 221
270 pF 271
330 pF 331
390 pF 391
470 pF 471
560 pF 561
680 pF 681
820 pF 821
1000 pF 102
1200 pF 122
1500 pF 152
1800 pF 182
2200 pF 222
2700 pF 272
3300 pF 332
3900 pF 392
4700 pF 472
5600 pF 562
X7R DIELECTRIC
SIZE 15 20
RATED VOLTAGE
50 100 50 100
VALUE CODE
100 pF 101
120 pF 121
150 pF 151
180 pF 181
220 pF 221
270 pF 271
330 pF 331
390 pF 391
470 pF 471
560 pF 561
680 pF 681
820 pF 821
1000 pF 102
1200 pF 122
1500 pF 152
1800 pF 182
2200 pF 222
2700 pF 272
3300 pF 332
3900 pF 392